Place Dossard

1 124
2 105
3 132
4 65
5 153
6 144
7 20
8 77
9 155
10 122
11 34
12 140
13 101
14 126
15 121
16 128
17 157
18 125
19 73
20 17
21 46
22 81
23 1

24 36
25 2

26 95
27 158
28 42
29 23
30 97
31 117
32 54
33 85
34 16
35 96
36 79
37 142
38 113
39 152
40 89
41 29
42 57
43 129
44 103
45 150
46 63
47 74
48 198
49 86
50 94
51 22
52 24
53 25
54 18
55 64

Nom
MICHOT
BAKARI
LEBRUN
MULET
BEONNEFOUS
SAVIO
DANIEL
ROUSSILLE
SKACECKI
BOUQUILLON
GANCARZ
MAURIN
BOUILLON
BOUCHAU
GUILLOT
BONNAL
MIDEKIN
GAFFARD
REYNES
CHAUMEIL
LATOURNERIE
SENTEX
ALICOT
GAUBERT
ARASSUS
TESTUT
CADIEU
JEANNEY
DELBOSC
DAYRAUT
BARRAT
MAGRI
SUSAN
CAZIMAJOU
DURENQUE
SAUDEL
COUTURIER
ABRANTES
AMANN
VIVES
ESNAULT
MARTIN
SUPIOT
BONNIS
FRENOIS
MONCEAU
RIGHINI

EQ-BORIE-PRADERE

TANDONNET
VAN CANNEYT
DECOTTIGNIES

DELCAYROU

DELCAYROU

CORRE
MONCEAU

Prénom
BENJAMIN
BENOIT
MICKAEL
MATHIEU
REGIS
ALAIN
VINCENT
GUILLAUME
LEO
JOSUALD
AURELIEN
FABIEN
EMMANUEL
THIERRY
PAUL
DAVID
MANUEL
ALAIN
RODOLPHE
FRANCK
CHRISTOPHE
PIERRE
ANNEROSE
JEREMY
DAVID
SEBASTIEN
ALEX
CHRISTIAN
SANDRINE
LAURENT
JEAN-LUC
JEROME
LIONEL
STEPHANIE
NICOLAS
ALEXANDRE
PASCALE
MANUEL
DAVID
FABIEN
QUENTIN
EMILIEN
FRANCK
OLIVIER
THIERRY
ARNAUD
JEAN-CLAUDE

LAURENT-LAURENCE

CAROLINE
GUERLAIN
MARIE-HELENE
FABRICE
UGO
FREDERIC
OLIVIER

Sexe Cat.
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SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
JuU
VA1
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
V3
V1
V1
V2
JU
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
VA1
V1
V1
SE
VA1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
CA
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V2
EQ
VA1
CA
VA1
V1
CA
V2
SE

Temps
00:51:02
00:51:15
00:54:30
00:56:37
00:58:09
00:58:11
00:58:57
00:59:04
00:59:33
00:59:50
01:00:59
01:01:04
01:02:17
01:03:17
01:04:14
01:04:36
01:04:52
01:04:58
01:05:09
01:05:16
01:05:20
01:05:47
01:05:58
01:06:17
01:06:42
01:06:52
01:06:54
01:06:57
01:07:01
01:07:02
01:07:11
01:07:36
01:07:40
01:07:50
01:07:55
01:08:21
01:08:52
01:09:05
01:09:08
01:09:43
01:09:47

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01

:10:12
:10:27
:10:36
:10:39
:10:43
:10:56
:11:09
:11:14
:11:38
:11:43
:11:59
01:
:12:24
:12:37

12:01



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

78
70
109
123

30
26
99
47
118
44
21
143
145
83
59
66
61
114
108
154
139
68
190
148
38
119
138
76
133
39
106
147
69
3
116
112
100
56
15
31
195
6
87
50
82
33
13
192
196
93
151
141
104
102
37

RUTKA
PERDIGAU
MANZUTTI

BEVAUS
BARBERIN

FALBET
DEMAISON

ROSSI

LECERF
BRIGNOLI
LADEBESE
DEBUYSER
GRAULET
BALESTIE
SOULIE
MATHIEU
NICOLLAS
MAURIN
CASTET
DECREMG
FRAILE
LEFIN
PAILLAUD
EQ-AMPEN
DUFFAU
GONANO
BRIGNOLI
CHARLES

ROUCH

GRAULET

GUIBERT
ROUCHY
LUCATS
PARIS
BACQUE
HUC
DELBOSQ
BREMBILLA
MARCASSUS
CARAYOL
FAUVET

EQ-FORASTE-BOUCHARD

BELLOC
TROMME
LOISEL
SENTILLES
GABARRE
BOUCHOU

EQ-LACARERE-MICHEL
EQ-LOUWS-HYANG

VAN CANNEYT
JEANTET
POUMERIE
VINSONNEAU
LAURENT
GAUGER

MARION
JEAN LUC
BEN
TONY
YVES
ROMAIN
CHRISTOPHE
GUILLAUME
STEPHANE
LIONEL
JEREMY
LAURENT
VERONIQUE
SANDRINE
GERARD
SARAH
OLIVIER
PATRICE
GREGORY
STEPHANE
OLIVIER
DAVID
OLIVIER
HELENE-DIMITRI
XAVIER
DANIEL
NADEGE
PATRICK
MARLENE
MAILYS
CAMILLE
CAROLE
ROSELYNE
OLIVIER
ALAIN
STEPHANE
MARINE
JOEL
GHISLAINE
CHRISTINE
EMILIE

KARINE-BERNARD

ERIC
GREGORY
DAVID
DERECK
LUCIE
THIERRY

DEBORAH-OLIVIER

AMELIE-JEREMY
FABRICE
CLAUDE

LAURENT
LUCIEN
CORALIE
VIRGINIE
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VA1
SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
VA1
VA1
V2
JU
SE
V2
SE
V1
VA1
V1
V1
EQ
SE
V1
SE
V1
VA1
ES
SE
VA1
V3
V1
VA1
V1
SE
V2
V2
V1
SE
EQ
SE
SE
VA1
SE
SE
V1
EQ
EQ
V1
V3
VA1
V4
SE
SE

01:
:12:56
:12:58
:13:06
:13:17
:13:18
01:
:14:04
:14.06
:14:08
:14:11
:14:18
:14:35
01:
:14:41
01:
:15:05
:15:17
:15:18
:15:19
:15:20
:15:26
:15:29
01:
:15:34
01:
:16:16
:16:27
:16:35
01:
:17:19
:17:25
:17:26
:17:54
:17:55
:17:56
:18:10
:18:11
:18:35
:18:40
01:
:18:52
:19:16
:19:36
:19:37
:19:39
:19:47
:19:51
01:

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01

01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

12:47

14:01

14:37

14:56

15:33

16:14

17:18

18:50

19:57

01:20:18
01:20:38
01:20:39
01:20:56
01:21:19
01:21:29
01:22:03



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

120
14
55
19
88

193
75
49

146

115
41
72
10

197
84

107

135

137
51

136
67
80
48
60
90

110

191

156

130

199

194
92

134

111

149
98

131
35

127

12
159
27
28
32
40
52
58
71
91

LARFIT
BRUNEAU
MAMPRIN

COSPEREC
VASSEUR

EQ-LALANCETTE-MARIN

ROLLIN
LINDEN
BARRAT

BECHADERGUE

MARTINEZ
JAMAL
RASPAUD
BONEFOUX

EQ-BONEFOUX-BONNEFOUX

SOUVRAY
VERDIER
LOUVET
GUIBERT
LORENZATO
HUGON
NOBLET

SCHOENNAGEL

LEROUX
MAURIN
VIVIES
SINICAUT

EQ-BERTRAND

CAUWEL
KLATOVSKY

EQ-DUMORA-MESSIANT
EQ-BADIE-PLANTADE

ZERBATO
BARDOT
SINICAUT
ROBERT
HEGO
MOKDAD
GARRIGUES
AIROLMI
BERLAND
BOUCHARD
BRISTIEL
DOMBLIDES
DUFAYET
FORATE
HUSSON
LORENZATO
MARTY
PUJOS
YANG

RENAUD
SOPHIE
SIMONE
PATRICK
GUY

MARIELLE-DANIEL

FREDERIC

EMMANUEL

LUCIE
GERARD
MARILYS

KHALID
CHRISTEL
JULIEN
JULIEN
DIDIER
ALBAN
DANIEL
PATRICA
BRIGITTE
CHRISTINE
CHRISTIAN
GABRIEL

FREDERIQUE

LEA
DELPHINE
GEORGES

MARIE-PIERRE PHILIPPE

PASCALE
NATHALIE

MATHIEU-VIRGINIE
CLAIRE-SYLVAIN
CHRISTELLE

MICHELINE

FRANCOISE

VALERIE
JEREMY
MABROUK
ELISABETH
JACQUES
CARINE
BERNARD
MICHEL
JEAN YVES
PATRICK
KARINE
CLAUDE
THIERRY
SEBASTIEN
AYMERIC
AMELIE
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V1
VA1
V3
V2
V4
EQ
V2
V1
SE
V3
V2
V1
VA1
SE
EQ
V2
V4
V3
V3
VA1
V2
V4
SE
VA1
Mi
VA1
V3
EQ
VA1
\
EQ
EQ
SE
V3
V3
SE
SE
V2
V2
V4
VA1
V2
V3
V2
V1
VA1
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE

01:22:04
01:22:26
01:23:08
01:23:34
01:23:39
01:23:50
01:24:02
01:24:14
01:24:22
01:24:45
01:26:34
01:26:35
01:26:36
01:26:41
01:26:44
01:27:00
01:27:03
01:27:31
01:27:34
01:28:03
01:28:56
01:29:27
01:30:03
01:30:04
01:32:15
01:33:24
01:33:26
01:34:13
01:34:46
01:36:15
01:36:55
01:37:02
01:38:12
01:38:23
01:38:55
01:39:55
01:41:55
01:44:16
01:44:32



